Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 455

Max Mar ks: 520

S. No

(B

NOTE

Regi stration No

28455880314306

28455880314307

28455880314308

28455880314309

28455880314310

28455880314311

28455880314312

28455880314313

28455880314314

Br anch Name
Exam yr

Name
AVRI NDER SI NGH

ARJUN KUMAR

JATI NDER KUMAR

KHUSHWANT RAJ

KULJEET KUMAR

RAJI NDER KUMAR

SANDEEP KUMAR

SURI NDER PAL

YUVRAJ S| NGH

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, GURDASPUR

COVMUNI CATI ON SYSTEM ( ELECTRONI CS)
2015

Ms. Qbt .
429

436

438

415

424

425

435

422

435

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

(P 150
(P 149
(P /54
(P 147
(P 152
(P 152
(P /50
(P /53

(P /51

)/ 16
)18
)/ 18
)17
)17
)/ 16
)/ 18
)/ 16

)/ 17

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

(P /281
(P /285
(P /283
(P /269
(P /272
(P /275
(P /283
(P /272

(P /285

)/ 82
)/ 84
)/ 83
)/ 82
)/ 83
)/ 82
)/ 84
)/ 81

)/ 82

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, C- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



